¢

954-822-5425

STUDIO/OFFICE ADMINISTRATION
Phone/fax, supplies,copies, printing

Travel

General Liability Insurance, Licenses & Permits
Engineering Drawings/Photo Documention
Total Studio/Office Administration

DESIGN/FABRICATION/INSTALLATION
Silicone Bronze Sculpture

6' Sankofa Bird
DesignWork/Enlargement

Mold

Casting and Patina

Site grading/Prep/Concrete Footer
Transportation/Installation
Construction Oversight

Bronze Pictorial Plaques

Lighting

Landscape

Water Fountain Feature

Total Design/Fabrication/Installation

Contingency
Artist Fee

TOTAL PROJECT COST
*The preceding budget is base on real cost
of materials and labor as of May 2015.

george@georgegadsonstudios.com

Trailblazers Heritage Project
Estimated Project Budget*

$250
$750
$2,500
$3,000
$6,500 $6,500

$18,000
$12,000
$35,000
$9,000
$5,000
$2,000
$8,000
$4,500
$10,000
$15,000
$118,500 $118,500

$5,000 $5,000
$20,000  $20,000

$150,000
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