

## Trailblazers Heritage Project Estimated Project Budget\*

Contingency Artist Fee	\$5,000 <b>\$20,000</b>	\$5,000 \$20,000
Total Design/Fabrication/Installation	\$118,500	\$118,500
Water Fountain Feature	\$15,000	
Landscape	\$10,000	
Lighting	\$4,500	
Bronze Pictorial Plaques	\$8,000	
Construction Oversight	\$2,000	
Transportation/Installation	\$5,000	
Site grading/Prep/Concrete Footer	\$9,000	
Casting and Patina	\$35,000	
Mold	\$12,000	
DesignWork/Enlargement	\$18,000	
6' Sankofa Bird		
DESIGN/FABRICATION/INSTALLATION Silicone Bronze Sculpture		
Total Studio/Office Administration	\$6,500	\$6,500
Engineering Drawings/Photo Documention	\$3,000	
General Liability Insurance, Licenses & Permits	\$2,500	
Travel	\$750	
Phone/fax, supplies, copies, printing	\$250	
STUDIO/OFFICE ADMINISTRATION	4	

TOTAL PROJECT COST	\$150,000
*The preceding budget is base on real cost	
of materials and labor as of May 2015.	

george@georgegadsonstudios.com